Resultatlista P3 i Landskrona

Al
1 Tobias Hermansson

A2
1 Thomas Gunnarsson
2 Peter Sjoberg

A3
1 Jonas Andersson

Bl
1 Ole Jakobsen

B2
1 Enno Jakobsson
2 Lasse Amnestal

B3

1 JérgenIngeman

2 Torbjorn Kjellvestad
Jonas Andersson

w

1 Magnus Gustavsson
2 Torsten Eskilsson
3 Ole Jakobsen

4 Rikard Johansson

1 René Agren

2 Per-Anders Svensson
3 Carl Nilsson

4 Thomas Gunnarsson
5 Lasse Amnestal

6 Tommy Hansen

7 Thomas Hansson

Cc3
1 Krister Persson
2 Mats Friberg

Hassleholms PSK

Ramsjo
Tyringe PK

Sosdala

Klippans PK

Ljungbyheds PK
Klippans PK

Ramsjo
Klippans PK
Sosdala

Hassleholms PSK
Kristianstad
Klippans PK
Vinslov

Ljungbyhed
Vinslov
Sosdala
Ramsjo
Klippans PK
Klippans PK
Osby PK

Ljungbyhed
Ljungbyhed

38

38
29

39

34

46
37

47
43
37

45
43
45
39

40
44
46
43
38
36
45

37

42
32

38

35

49
42

46
44
44

45
48
40
33

46
46
45
46
44
39
49

39

37
36

41

34

41
36

48
46
39

47
45
38
41

46
44
45
45
42
37

48

27
39

35

34

48
36

46
40
47

46
48
39
36

44
42
44
37
42
40
10

43

42
38

42

44

46
39

43
48
36

50
41
35
39

45
46
38
43
39
42

45

42
33

44

35

43
43

45
45
38

47
35
46
39

48
48
42
43
42
45

43

43
39

39

41

45
42

49
44
43

45
41
39
38

44
43
40
42
44
42

46 48 46 47 47 47 49
46 47 46 49 48 47 44

293

271
246

278

257

318
275

324
310
284

325
301
282
265

313
313
300
299
291
281
113

330
327

Std.Med. Prispeng.

20:

40 :-

20 :-

20 :-

20 :-

80 :-

20 :-

S 100 :-
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Torbjorn Kjellvestad
Jorgen Ingeman
Michael Falt
Anders Tuvesson
Stefan Magnusson
Jonas Andersson
Tim Tuvesson

Karin Hansson
Marie Oltner

Eva Berntsson
Barbro Arvidsson

Elinor Johansson

Per Brantberger
Ingemar Proos
Mats Hansson
Jonny Akesson

Leif Larsson
Sune Persson
Enno Jakobsson

Mattias Gunnarsson
Oscar Svensson
Mans Svensson

Standardmedalj

Kretsens
Precisionsméarke

Serietavlan

Elit

Vinslov 1 907
| Proos 32¢

P-A Svensson 313

Klippans PK
Ramsjo
Hassleholms PSK
Tyringe PK

Osby PK

Sosdala PK
Tyringe PK

Sosdala
Klippans PK

Kristianstad
Kristianstad

45
46

47
45
47

42
41

45
37

Ramsjo a7
Sosdala 48
Vinslov 46
Sosdala 35
Klippans PK 32
Hassleholm PSK 49
Hassleholm PSK 43
Ljungbyheds PK 45
Ramsjo 46
Vinslov 43
Vinslov 31
A
Silver 323
Brons 312
Guld
Silver
Brons
Héssleholm 963
M Falt 321

M Gustavsson 325

48 47 47 47 44 46 326 B
46 46 44 48 48 47 324 B
47 49 44 44 45 46 321 B
48 46 43 45 44 46 319
47 47 44 44 46 44 319
46 40 45 47 43 45 311
44 42 45 0 O O 178
40 42 41 44 42 37 288
40 36 39 38 38 39 271
40 42 42 40 43 44 296
32 31 41 38 41 40 260
47 41 45 45 50 46 321 B
46 49 46 46 45 49 329 S
46 48 48 47 48 46 329 S
44 39 42 40 43 44 287
35 40 44 46 45 44 286
48 42 46 43 46 43 317
46 44 42 45 49 44 313
44 43 45 43 44 43 307
46 48 47 46 46 46 325 B
43 37 38 43 37 38 279
29 31 30 37 40 28 226
B C
329 328
319 321
325
319
301
Ljungbyhed 964 Osterlen 0
M Friberg 327 -
K Persson 330 -
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20 :-
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R Johansson

Ljungbyhed
Vinslov 1
Hassleholm
Osterlen

Div 1
Ramsjo

J Ingeman
E Johansson

265

97C
324
321

M Gunnarsson 325

Ramsjo
Klippan 1
Sosdala
Klippan 2

Div 2
Kristianstad
E Berndtson
T Eskilsson
B Arvidsson

Kristianstad
Vinslov 2
Orkelljunga
Lonsboda

857
296
301
260

Sammanstalld av

Kontrollerad av

L Larsson

3201 2875
3201 2742
3201 2222
3003 1858

Sosdala

J Andersson

P Brantberger
C Nilsson

3300 2895
3201 2758
3102 2529
3003 2257

Lonsboda O

201 1790
201 1205
102 1827
102 963

w w w w

Mikael Falt

317

o~ b b

940

311
329
300

oON MO

E Jakobssen 307

Klippan 1 898

T Kjellvestad 326
T Hansen

L Amnestal 291

Orkelljunga 0

281

Klippan2 839
O Jacobsen 282
JAkesson 286
M Oltner 271

Vinslov 2 505
O Svensson 279
M Svensson 226



